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Est. Rank Band Ronda 1
1 56  Agustina Sarlenga [1]
2  Bye
3 154  Aline Carolina Aveiro Candia
4  Bye
5  Bye
6 172  Oriana Carolina Bossio
7  Bye
8 135  V. Zarate [15]
9 59  Maria Victoria Graff [2]

10  Bye
11 227  Malena Serra
12  Bye
13  Bye
14 226  Francesca Mattioli
15  Bye
16 121  Noelia Belen Acosta [14]
17 65  M. Piotti [3]
18  Bye
19 228  Ornela Luisana Mondati
20  Bye
21  Bye
22 225  Gabriela Fernanda Serrano
23  Bye
24 87  Lola De Leon [9]
25 66  A. Duarte [4]
26  Bye
27 213  Luciana Grinberg
28  Bye
29  Bye
30 162  Natalia Sousa Salazar
31  Bye
32 149  F. Escudero Villanueva [16]
33 74  Sofia Del Mar Blasi [5]
34  Bye
35 151  Maria Duhalde
36  Bye
37  Bye
38 196  Felicitas Grillo
39  Bye
40 112  Sofia Vivas [13]
41 78  Milagros Cristobal [6]
42  Bye
43 192  Maria Mercedes Kaltakian
44  Bye
45  Bye
46 161  Greta Zawels
47  Bye
48 105  Maria Pia Dellepiane [12]
49 83  Maite Regina Estela [7]
50  Bye
51 177  Luciana Mendoza Herrera
52 229  Edith Ayelen Monzon
53  Bye
54 210  Jazmin Grisel Gonzalez
55  Bye
56 92  Abigail Cecilia Zarza [10]
57 84  Martina Ricciardi [8]
58  Bye
59 175  Zoe Barbier
60 195  Josefina Lopez
61  Bye
62 152  Carolina Ramirez
63  Bye
64 96  L. Parrado [11]

Ronda 2

 Agustina Sarlenga [1]
 
 Aline Carolina Aveiro Candia
 
 Oriana Carolina Bossio
 
 V. Zarate [15]
 
 Maria Victoria Graff [2]
 
 Malena Serra
 
 Francesca Mattioli
 
 Noelia Belen Acosta [14]
 
 M. Piotti [3]
 
 Ornela Luisana Mondati
 
 Gabriela Fernanda Serrano
 
 Lola De Leon [9]
 
 A. Duarte [4]
 
 Luciana Grinberg
 
 Natalia Sousa Salazar
 
 F. Escudero Villanueva [16]
 
 Sofia Del Mar Blasi [5]
 
 Maria Duhalde
 
 Felicitas Grillo
 
 Sofia Vivas [13]
 
 Milagros Cristobal [6]
 
 Maria Mercedes Kaltakian
 
 Greta Zawels
 
 Maria Pia Dellepiane [12]
 
 Maite Regina Estela [7]
 
 Edith Ayelen Monzon
 6-2 6-0 
 Jazmin Grisel Gonzalez
 
 Abigail Cecilia Zarza [10]
 
 Martina Ricciardi [8]
 
 Josefina Lopez
 6-2 6-2 
 Carolina Ramirez
 
 L. Parrado [11]
 

Finales

 Aline Carolina Aveiro Candia
 6-1 6-1 

 V. Zarate [15]
 6-1 6-1 

 Maria Victoria Graff [2]
 6-3 6-0 

 Francesca Mattioli
 6-0 6-0 

 M. Piotti [3]
 6-2 6-2 

 Lola De Leon [9]
 6-2 6-0 

 A. Duarte [4]
 6-3 6-0 

 Natalia Sousa Salazar
 7-6(1) 6-1 

 Sofia Del Mar Blasi [5]
 6-0 6-1 

 Sofia Vivas [13]
 6-4 6-0 

 Milagros Cristobal [6]
 7-6(1) 6-2 

 Greta Zawels
 6-1 6-3 

 Edith Ayelen Monzon
 6-3 6-0 

 Abigail Cecilia Zarza [10]
 7-5 7-5 

 Josefina Lopez
 6-1 6-1 

 Carolina Ramirez
 7-6(1) 6-1 

Previas

 Aline Carolina Aveiro Candia
 6-0 6-2 

Q1

 Francesca Mattioli
 6-1 6-2 

Q2

 Lola De Leon [9]
 7-5 6-4 

Q3

 Natalia Sousa Salazar
 3-6 6-0 10-7 

Q4

 Sofia Vivas [13]
 7-6(1) 6-4 

Q5

 Greta Zawels
 7-6(5) 0-6 12-10 

Q6

 Edith Ayelen Monzon
 6-0 6-0 

Q7

 Josefina Lopez
 6-1 6-2 

Q8

# Cabezas de serie
1 Agustina Sarlenga
2 Maria Victoria Graff
3 Martina Alejandra Piotti
4 Agustina Daniela Duarte
5 Sofia Del Mar Blasi
6 Milagros Cristobal
7 Maite Regina Estela
8 Martina Ricciardi

9 Lola De Leon
10 Abigail Cecilia Zarza
11 Luz Valentina Parrado
12 Maria Pia Dellepiane
13 Sofia Vivas
14 Noelia Belen Acosta
15 Victoria Ayelen Zarate
16 Fernanda Escudero Villanueva

# Reservas Replacing  Fecha:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Asistentes al sorteo
 
 
 Firma

 Pablo M. Ponce


